TRUST Registration number IT 5293/1995 in favour 
of TWIN OAKS DEVELOPMENTS PROPRIETARY 
LIMITED Registration Number 2005/026449/07 in 
respect of PORTION 33 (A PORTION OF PORTION 
2) OF THE FARM BOKFONTEIN 396, Registration 
Division J.P., Province of North West MEASURING 
196,6502 (ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX 
COMMA SIX FIVE ZERO TWO) Hectares which 
has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 
Merino Building, 140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central,